Product: Drywall Sander

Art. No. 502201

98

(@ 3= LTI R AL AU =
110 1

11
|
T)<i:%:> OF E
=
112 113 110 114 115 116 117

Version No. D Enable Time

2022.8




SeEncan

Product:Drywall Sander

Art. No. 502201

No. | Part Name(Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. | Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
1 [INFRIZAT M6X25  [Screw M6X 25 30207037 1 | 40 [F# 12X18X0.5 Flat Pad 12X18X0.5 10801023138 1
2 PP 6X16X1.5 Flat Pad 30403167 1 41 | —HMBhik%e (3614) |Primary driven gear 10801023072 1
3 |HEIE R4 1 Compressed Spring 10801023137 1| 42 |HhHeevEsRE 12 Circlip for Shaft 12 30301023 1
4 |[3TEEA Sanding Disc 10801023050 L | 43 |fli7& 6000-2RS Bearing 6000-2RS 30103007 2
5 |FBUZET TS4X 12 Screw ST4X12 30202018 12 | 44 [3k5% Gear Box 10801023073 1
6 |HMUIBET TSAX 14 Screw ST4X 14 30202020 8 | 45 |*EEHiB 10X23X3 |Wool Felt Ring 10X23X3  [10801023075 1
7 |[KEm Long Hair Brush 10801023051 1| 46 Eﬁgrﬁzﬁiiiéi 1017 ???<g°°ati°“ Sleeve 10X, 5601023139 1
8 |PEKEE Shield Plate 10801023052 1| 47 |k Fan Joint 10801023140 1
9 |FEEm Short Hair Brush 10801023053 1 48 | R KA Downwind Plate 10801023077 1
10 |9 Eilisk Shield Edge Strip 10801023054 1| 49 |HHUEET ST4X 12 Screw ST4X12 30202016 42
11 [JrE Lampshade 10801023055 1| 50 [KJRH Big Fan 10801023078 1
12 |LEDJTH¥ LED Light Belt 10801023056 1| 51 |[NABUEIREE M8 Nut M8 30501065 1
13 | [ B8ET TS4X 10 Screw ST4X10 30202012 5 | 52 | EXUE Upwind Plate 10801023079 1
14 | 3R HLJF a5 Power Cover 10801023057 L | 53 |NABUEIREE M6 Nut M6 30501103 1
15 [LEDHKXZH HaJ5t LED Power 10801023058 L | 54 |[—ZEHKE Gear 10801023080 1
16 |[¥58 ki Shield Upper Cover 10801023059 1 55 |HFH SR ERRE 9 Circlip for Shaft 9 30301021 1
17 |LEDJT % LED Light Wire 10801023060 1 | 56 |[Kike Large Rubber Sleeve 10801023081 2
18 |/hpgife Cord Sleeve (small) 10801023061 3 | 57 |EBhE Movable Sleeve 10801023083 1
19 |LEDJF% LED Switch 10801023062 1 | 58 [BEW\IIRH)E Bell Mouth Damping 10801023082 1
20 | R4 Compressed Spring 10801023063 4 | 59 |PEEHE 16X26X3  |Wool Felt Ring 16X26X3  |10801023084 1
21 |E4uasdtE 18X 24X 3|Sealing Ring 18X24X3 10801023064 L | 60 [FlHss Middle Cover 10801023085 1
22 | el Output Spindle 10801023065 1 | 61 |81 Armature 10801023086 1
23 | 3X3X8 Flat Key 3X3X8 30602024 1| 62 [Pyl Dust-proof Ring 10801023087 1
24 |FLA eSS P 22 Spring Circlip for Hole 22 |30302006 1 | 63 |ffi7& 607-2RS Bearing 607-2RS 30103039 1
25 |Hh7&k 6900-2RS Bearing 6900-2RS 30103176 L | 64 |E4efiRE Bearing Sleeve 10801023088 1
26 [M24T M4 X 20 Screw M4X20 30201022 4 | 65 |HEXE Air Deflector 10801023089 1
27 |#dk 4 Spring Washer 4 30401010 11 | 66 |FBURET ST4X50 Screw ST4X50 30202044 2
28 [P 4 Flat Pad 4 30403047 1| 67 [T Stator 10801023090 1
29 | K Big Cover 10801023066 1 | 68 |BHr% 9.5 Circular Tension Spring 9.5 |10801023091 2
30 |4 Paper Pad 10801023067 1| 69 [Hli% Housing 10801023092 1
31 | Bk (608) [Secondary Driven Gear 10801023068 L | 70 [#4T MAX25 Screw M4 X 25 30201028 4
32 | ISR 10 Circlip for Shaft 10 30301022 2 | 71 |[HlFESR Housing Pressure Block |10801023093 1
33 |Eh& 606-2Z Bearing 606-2Z 30104017 1| 72 |E2 Rear Cover 10801023094 1
34 |EREEE 3X10 Woodruff Key 3X10 10801023069 1 73 |HL Inductance 10801023095 2
35 |4 Eshvifh (914)  [Secondary Driven Gear Shaft  |10801023070 Lo 74 Rz Brush Holder 10801023096 2
36 |MZAT M4AX12 Screw M4X 12 30201010 7| 75 |BR Carbon Brush 10801023097 2
37 /N Small Cover 10801023071 1| 76 |RER Brush Cover 10801023098 2
38 7&K 6001-2RS Bearing 6001-2RS 30103017 1| 77 [HBITTFW Right Front Handle 10801023129 1
39 |FLA#AER R 28 Circlip for Hole 28 30302007 1| 78 |HZIZET ST4X30 Screw ST4X 30 30202037 1

Version No.

Enable Time

2022.8




SeEncan

Product:Drywall Sander

Art. No. 502201

No. | Part Name(Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. | Part Name(Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
79 | 6X8X8 Steel Sleeve 6X8X8  [10801023100 2
80 | 6 Flat Pad 6 30403167 2
81 [M/SHIZET M6X20  |Screw M6X20 30207039 2
82 |Hfufii Hoop 10801023101 1
83 | XL AN Dual Wire Vacuum Tube 10801023102 1
84 |HAEHk 28 Hose Connector 28 10801023103 1
85 ALK 28 Wire Hose 28 10801023104 1
86 |FL4iY el Cable Retainer 10801023141 1
87 | LA giiﬁiﬁé”mi“”m Tube 10801023105 1
88 |47 Tl i 380 5 Spring 10801023142 1
89 |BUKERY 3x14 Cylindrical Pin 3X14 [30701116 1
90 |ZEHIFHA Left Front Handle 10801023130 1
91 Bk Hose Connector 10801023107 1
92 |IKAEE 6063-T5 ggggfggd AMuminun Tube ) 201093108 1
93 |45 FH Right Rear Handle 10801023131 1
94 |k Joint 10801023110 1
95 |[fREHEE Aluminum Tube Sealing Ring 10801023111 1
96 |45 LA Right Main Handle 10801023112 1
98 |FEE 6063-T5 Main Aluminum Tube6063-T5(10801023113 1
99 |FF% Switch 10801023114 1
100 |i 3 el Speed Knob 10801023115 1
101 | 2% Speed Governor 10801023116 1
102 [FZ Capacitor 10801023033 1
103 | A HIZELL In The Cable 10801023117 1
104 |2 FFH Left Main Handle 10801023118 1
105 |FRALF4 Limit Button 10801023119 1
106 | L4 AR Cord Anchor 10801023120 1
107 [HZiE R Cord Sleeve (big) 10801023121 1
108 |3 HZiLk Main Cord 10801023122 1
109 |/ )5 TAl Left Rear Handle 10801023132 1
110 [k Foam Pad 10801023044 2
111 |3 LA Hose Assembly 10801023124 1
112 |AANMAIRT 5 Wrench 5 21201002019 1
113 |Hb4% Sandpaper 10801023041 6
114 B2 2 Interface 2 10801023046 1
115 (#0110 3 Interface 3 10801023047 1
116 |fEA4E Dust Bag 10801023048 1
117 |48k Pocket Clip 10801023049 1

Version No.

Enable Time

2022. 8




	502201爆炸图
	502201爆炸图清单-1
	502201爆炸图清单-2

